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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7034 5

5 port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Switch with 

ext P/S - NO MDI/MDIx on all ports, metal 

chassis. ECO SWITCH

26.50

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7032 5
5-port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Switch, 

Metal chassis
31.50

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7035 4
4 port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Switch with 

one Fiber UL Port (SC)
107.45

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7036 8

8 port 10/100 unmanaged switch with 

external power supply, metal chassis, ECO 

SWITCH

42.05

Fast Ethernet unmanaged Switches

AT-FS705LE-50

AT-FS705L-50

AT-FS705EFC/SC-60

AT-FS708LE-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7037 8

8 port 10/100 unmanaged switch with 

external power supply, metal chassis, ECO 

SWITCH

45.15

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7038 8
8 port 10/100 unmanaged POE switch with 

1 SFP uplink
191.50

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7022 8
8 port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Switch with 

one Fiber UL Port
169.70

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7030 16
16-port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged  (ECO 

Switch)
71.65

AT-FS708-50

AT-FS708/PoE-50

AT-FS709FC-50

AT-FS716L-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7039 16
16 port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Switch 

with one Fiber UL Port (SC connector)
263.15

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7025 24
24 Port 10/100 Fast Ethernet Unmanaged 

Switch (ECO Switch)
102.80

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7024 2
10/100TX (RJ-45) to 100FX (ST) 2 port 

unmanaged switch
119.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7031 2
10/100TX (RJ-45) to 100FX (SC) 2 port 

unmanaged switch
119.95

AT-FS724L-50

AT-FS717FC/SC-50

AT-FS201-60

AT-FS202-60
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7101 5
5 port 10/100/1000TX unmanged switch 

with external power supply
45.15

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7102 8
8 port 10/100/1000TX unmanged switch 

with external power supply
66.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7103 8 8 port 10/100/1000TX unmanged switch 73.20

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7104 8
Unmanaged Gigabit PoE+ Switch with 8 x 

10/100/1000T ports and 1 x 1G SFP uplink
371.35

AT-GS900/5E-50

AT-GS900/8E-50

AT-GS900/8-50

Gigabit Ethernet unmanaged Switches

AT-GS900/8PS-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7105 16
16 port 10/100/1000TX unmanged switch, 

Silent Operation (Fanless)
175.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7106 24
24 port 10/100/1000TX unmanged switch, 

Silent Operation (Fanless)
222.65

AT-GS900/16-50

AT-GS900/24-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7201 16
16  Port Fast Ethernet Smartswitch (Web 

based)
149.50

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7202 24
24  Port Fast Ethernet Smartswitch (Web 

based)
179.05

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7203 24
24  Port Fast Ethernet Smartswitch (Web 

based) with PoE
372.15

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7204 48
48  Port Fast Ethernet Smartswitch (Web 

based)
372.15

AT-FS750/16-50

Fast Ethernet Web Smart Switches

AT-FS750/24-50

AT-FS750/24POE-50

AT-FS750/48-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7301 8/2
8 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart switch 

with 2 SFP bays (ECO version)
174.45

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7302 8/2
8 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart POE 

switch with 2 SFP bays
238.20

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7303 8+2
Gigabit Smart Access PoE+ switch, 8+2 

ports
449.85

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7304 16/2
16 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart Switch 

with 2 x 100/1000 SFP bay (Eco version)
280.30

AT-GS950/8-50

AT-GS950/8POE-50

Gigabit Ethernet Web Smart Switches

AT-GS950/10PS-50

AT-GS950/16-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7305 16/2 Gigabit Smart Access PoE+ switch 16 ports 720.35

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7306 24/4
24 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart switch 

with 4 SFP bays (Eco version)
365.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7307 48/4
48 port 10/100/1000TX WebSmart switch 

with 4 x 100/1000 SFP bays
649.35

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7308 48/4 Gigabit Smart Access PoE+ switch 48 ports 1199.65

AT-GS950/48PS-50

AT-GS950/16PS-50

AT-GS950/24-50

AT-GS950/48-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7401 24
24 Port Managed Compact Fast Ethernet 

PoE+ Switch. Dual AC Power Supply
884.30

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7402 48
48 Port Managed Compact Fast Ethernet 

Switch. Single AC Power Supply
560.55

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7403 48
48 Port Managed Compact Fast Ethernet 

PoE+ Switch. Dual AC Power Supply
1275.30

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7404 8
8 Port Managed Standalone Fast Ethernet 

Switch. Single AC Power Supply
298.50

Fast Ethernet Layer 2 Switches

AT-FS970M/24PS-50

AT-FS970M/48-50

AT-FS970M/48PS-50

AT-FS970M/8-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7405 8
8 Port PoE+ Managed Standalone Fast 

Ethernet Switch. Single AC Power Supply
522.70

AT-FS970M/8PS-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7501 16/2

L2+ switch with 14 x 10/100/1000TX ports 

and 2 100/1000TX / SFP combo ports (16 

ports total)

502.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7502 24/4

L2+ switch with 20 x 10/100/1000TX ports 

and 4 100/1000TX / SFP combo ports (24 

ports total)

655.55

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7503 8+1
L2+ switch with 8 x 10/100/1000TX ports 

and 1 SFP port (9 ports total)
299.00

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7504 Rack Mount kit for AT-x210-9GT 59.15

Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2 Switches

AT-x210-16GT-50

AT-x210-24GT-50

AT-x210-9GT-50

AT-RKMT-J05
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7505 8+2

L2+ managed switch, 8 x 10/100/1000Mbps 

POE ports, 2 x SFP uplink slots, 1 Fixed AC 

power supply

1013.20

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7506 Rack mount brackets for AT-x230-10GP 38.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7507

48+2 

Combo 

+ 2 

Stack

L2+ managed stackable switch, 48 ports 

10/100Mbps, 2-port SFP/Copper combo 

port,  2 dedicated stack slots, 1 Fixed AC 

power supply

2245.05

AT-x210-10GP-50

AT-RKMT-J14

AT-x310-50FT-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7601 8
8 Port Managed Standalone Fast Ethernet 

Industrial Switch. External 48V Supply
700.70

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7602 8

8 Port Managed Standalone PoE Fast 

Ethernet Industrial Switch. External 48V 

Supply

1023.05

Fast Ethernet Layer 2 Industrial Switches

AT-IFS802SP-80

AT-IFS802SP/POE(W)-80
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7651 6
Managed Industrial switch with 2 x 

100/1000 SFP,  4 x 10/100/1000T, no Wifi
1121.15

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Ports Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7652 6

Managed Industrial switch with 2 x 

100/1000 SFP,  4 x 10/100/1000T PoE+, no 

Wifi

1541.55

AT-IE200-6GP

Gigabit Ethernet Layer 2 Industrial Switches

AT-IE200-6GT
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Watt Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7691 40W
48V 40W Single Output Industrial DIN Rail 

Power Supply
70.05

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Watt Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7692 240W
48v 240W Single Output Industrial DIN 

RAIL Power Supply
378.35

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Watt Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7693 480W
48V 480W Single Output Industrial DIN 

RAIL Power Supply
560.55

AT-MWMDR240/48

Netzteile Industrial Switches

AT-MWMDR40/48

AT-MWMDR480/48
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7033 ST
100TX (RJ-45) to 100FX (ST) Fast Ethernet 

media converter 
77.85

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7032 SC
100TX (RJ-45) to 100FX (SC) Fast Ethernet 

media converter 
77.85

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

113.7041 SC
100TX (RJ-45) to 100FX single-mode fiber 

(SC) media converter 
129.20

Fast Ethernet Mediaconverter

AT-MC101XL-20

AT-MC102XL-20

AT-MC103XL-20
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7051 SC 1000T to 1000SX/SC Media Converter 210.20

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7052 SFP 1000T to SFP Media Converter 299.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7053 SFP
10/100/1000T to SFP Dual port Media 

Converter
299.95

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7054 SFP
10/100/1000T to fiber SFP PoE Media 

Converter
357.35

Gigabit Ethernet Mediaconverter

AT-MC1004-20

AT-MC1008/SP-60

AT-GS2002/SP-60

AT-PC2002POE-50
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7061 RJ45
Media Converter VDSL to 10/100TX & 

POTs port 
229.85

VDSL Mediaconverter

AT-MC605-60
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7091
12 slot media converter rackmount chassis 

with redundant power option
370.00

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7092
Redundant power supply for AT-MCR12 

media converter rackmount chassis
186.35

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7093
DIN Rail Rack mount for all Standalone 

Media Converters
12.75

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

110.7094
Wall mountable and Rackmountable Tray 

for 4 Units of Media Converter
60.30

Zubehör Mediaconverter

AT-MCR12-50

AT-PWR4-50

AT-DINRAIL1-010

AT-TRAY4
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Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

118.7001 LC

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, 100FX, 

2km, Single mode, Dual fiber 

[Tx=1310,Rx=1310], LC conn. (0 to 70°C)

70.05

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

118.7002 LC

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, 1000SX, 

220m/550m, Multi mode, Dual fiber 

[Tx=850,Rx=850], LC conn. (0 to 70°C)

116.80

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

118.7003 LC

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, 1000LX, 

2km, Multi mode, Dual fiber 

[Tx=1310,Rx=1310], LC conn. (0 to 70°C)

258.50

Abbildung Artikel-Nr. Port Bezeichnung CHF / Stk.

118.7004 LC

SFP Pluggable Optical Module, 1000LX10, 

10km, Single mode, Dual fiber 

[Tx=1310,Rx=1310], LC conn. (0 to 70°C)

155.70

AT-SPLX10

SFP Module

AT-SPFX/2

AT-SPSX

AT-SPEX
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